:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6330758

Apr 29, 2023 - 18:36 (UTC)

In epoch 197,836 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 197071 - 0.012326764 ETH®
23.45 USD

2 197072 - 0.012329520 ETH®
23.46 USD

3 197073 - 0.012371276 ETH®
23.54 USD

4 197074 - 0.012402535 ETH®
23.60 USD

S 197075 - 0.012314915 ETH®
23.43 USD

6 197076 - 0.012260736 ETH®
23.33 USD

7 197077 - 0.012336056 ETH®
23.47 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/6330758
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/197836
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/197071
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/197072
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/197073
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/197074
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/197075
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/197076
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/197077

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

197078

197079

197080

197081

197082

197083

197084

197085

197086

Validator Id

360737

Amount

- 0.012259021
23.33 USD

- 0.012298362
23.40 USD

- 0.012323080
23.45 USD

- 0.012326239
23.45 USD

- 0.012346916
23.49 USD

- 0.012327266
23.45 USD

- 0.012343357
23.49 USD

- 0.045545590
86.67 USD

- 0.012292497
23.39 USD

Amount

+ 0.033423093
63.60 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/197078
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/197079
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/197080
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/197081
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/197082
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/197083
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/197084
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/197085
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/197086
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/360737

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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